Junction Motor Speedway

Race Results for &7 2015

Dickeys BEQ Pit NASCAR 4 Cyl-
A-Feature Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)
7)
8)

00B  Brandi Lukas
69X Richard Crow
07 David Norguest

85  Justin SmallComb

20 Chad Carlson
Z29E  Justin Schmidt
2EX  Alex Rodewald
11 JoeWelsh

Hastings, NE
Grand Island, NE
York, NE
Gibbon, NE
York, NE

Grand Island, NE
Grand Island, NE
Grand Island, NE

Dickeys EBQ Pit NASCAR 4 Cyl -
A-Feature | Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1)
2}
3)
4)
3)
6)
7)
8)

Friesen Chev GM Perf Parts NASCAR Late Models -

00B Brandi Lukas
69X Richard Crow
2ES  Alex Rodewald
Z29E  Justin Schmidt
20 Chad Carlson

11 JoeWelsh

707 David Norguest
85  Justin SmallComb

Hastings, NE
Grand Island, NE
Grand Island, NE
Grand Island, NE
York, NE

Grand Island, NE
York, NE
Gibbon, NE

A-Feature Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1)
2]
3)
4)
)
)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

13T  Tvler Andreasen

30  MicahVeleba

53  Andrew Kosiski
17 Ty Leonard

15  Jase Kaser

26 JJ Rodeman

Q0 Jarred Hackler

9  Dave Cook

20V ReceVaught
&M Billy Murphy
51 Les Siebert

1M Marc Peters

55 Jake Neighbors
11 Dillon Thompson
90 Steve Kempt
16H Alex Humphrey
14 Bill Kubik

71 James Becker
40  Troy Mielson
23C Casey Landers

Grand Island, NE
Sutton, NE
Omaha, NE
Shelton, NE
Lincoln, NE
Grand Island, NE
Hastings, ME
Lincoln, NE
Aurora, NE

Loup City, NE
York, NE
Henderson, NE
Ciaro, MNE
Hastings, NE
Shelton, NE
Giltner, NE
Grand Island, NE
St. Paul, NE
Silver Creek, NE
Cairo, NE

Hobby Stock NASCAR - A-Feature
Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1)
2)
3)
4)
2)
6)
/)
8)
9)
10}

2  Brandon Wergin
44 Caleb Hetrick
56T Travis Thelander
8H  Katie Renschler
100 Ken Durfee

2W Luke Wassom
52  Derek Konert
141K Tyler Barribo

26  Russ Specht

0  Don Luther

Milford, NE
Grand Island, NE
superior, NE
Hastings, ME
Friend, ME
Eroken Bow, NE
Hastings, NE
Grand Istand, NE
Hastings, NE
Grand Island, NE

Hobby Stock NASCAR - A-Feature |
Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1)
2)
3)
4)
3)
&)
7)
g)
9)
10)

MAPA Nascar B Mod - A-Feature

26 Huss Specht
14JR  Tyler Barribo
8R  Katie Renschler
2W  Luke Wassom
44 Caleb Hetrick
100 Ken Durfee

55T  Travis Thelander
2  Brandon Wergin
52  Derek Konert

0  Don Luther

Hastings, NE

Grand Island, NE
Hastings, NE
Eroken Bow, NE
Grand Island, ME
Friend, NE
Superior, NE
Milford, NE
Hastings, ME
Grand Island, NE

Finish Car Mo Driver Hometown

1)
2)
3)
4)
B)
&)
7)
8)
)
10)
11)
12)
13)

88T Tyler werson
1 Jacob Hobscheidt
8  Justin Bell

71 Rocky Zimmerman

21K Brent Kassik

14  Edd Huxoll

151  Herb Slough

24 Tyler Mark

23B Justin Brandt
50  Devyn Peterson
250  Deitrich Driewer
23X Steve Swarthout
10T Troy Hofmann

Albion, NE
FPlattsmouth, NE
Deshler, NE
Ayr, MNE
Milligan, NE
sutton, NE
Doniphan, NE
Benedict, NE
Fhillips, NE
Milford, NE
Eradshaw, NE
Eeatrice, NE
Aurora, NE

MNAPA NASCAR Modifled - A-Feature
Finish Car Mo Driver Hometown

1)
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)
7)

98T Tyler werson

5B Anthony Roth
225 Shane Stutzman
7 Justin Gregg

50  Scott Smith

39 Scott Eaton

14H Edd Huxoll

Albion, NE
Columbus, NE
Milford, NE
Hastings, NE
Davenport, NE
York, NE
Sutton, NE



